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Navajo DOT 
PO Box 4620 
Window Rock, AZ 86515 
Phone: 928-245-7253 
Email: cslater@navajodot.org 
 

Commander Anthony Smith 
U.S. Navy MILREP to the FAA  
Western Service Area 
1601 Lind Ave. SW 
Renton, WA 98057 
Phone: 425-227-2740 
Email: anthony.f.smith@faa.gov 
 

Colonel Tyler Smith 
Construction & Facilities Mangement 
Officer/Legislative Liaison 
Utah Army National Guard  
12953 S Minuteman Dr 
Draper, UT 84020 
Phone: 801-432-4440 
Email: tyler.b.smith18.mil@mail.mil 
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Debra Smith Ormsbee 
Program Analyst 
Department of Navy, Naval Air System 
Command 
1 Administration Circle 
China Lake, CA 93555 
Phone: 760-939-4882 
Email: debra.smith@navy.mil 
 
 

Gareth Smythe  
Assistant Policy Advisor and Military Land 
Use Planner 
California Governor’s Office of Planning & 
Research, (WRP SC member) 
1400 10th Street 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
Phone: 916-322-6034 
Email: gareth.smythe@opr.ca.gov 
 

James Spell  
AF Regional Environmental Coordinator 
AF Western Regional Environmental Office 
510 Hickam Avenue 
AFCEC/CZPW Bldg 250 Bay A 
Travis AFB, CA 94535 
Phone: 707-424-8282 
Email: james.spell.1@us.af.mil 
 

Chris Stathos  
Fleet Environmental Coordinator 
Navy Region Southwest 
937 N. Harbor Drive 
San Diego, CA 92132 
Phone: 610-532-2308 
Email: christopher.stathos@navy.mil 
 

Brian Steed 
Deputy Director for Policy and Programs  
Bureau of Land Management 
1849 C Street NW, Rm. 5665 
Washington DC 20240 
Phone: 202-208-3801 
Email: bsteed@blm.gov 
 

Kim Stevens 
Director of Operations/Communications 
National Association of State Aviation 
Officials (NASAO) (WRP MRHSDP&A 
Committee Co-Chair) 
8400 Westpark Drive, 2nd Floor 
McLean, VA 22102 
Phone: 703-610-0223 
Email: kstevens@nasao.org 
 

Raymond Suazo 
State Director 
Arizona Bureau of Land Management 
1 North Central Avenue 
Suite 800 
Phoenix, AZ 85004 
Phone: 602-417-9500 
Email: rmsuazo@blm.gov 
 

Captain Anthony Suh  
Aide De Camp 
Marine Corps Installations West-Marine 
Corps Base Camp Pendleton 
PO Box 555010 
Camp Pendleton, CA 92055 
Phone: 760-725-2926 
Email: anthony.suh@usmc.mil 
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Tamara Swann 
Deputy Regional Administrator 
FAA Western-Pacific Region (WRP SC 
member) 
15000 Aviation Blvd 
Lawndale, CA 90261 
Phone: 310-725-3550 
Email: Tamara.A.Swann@faa.gov 
 

Nada Talayumptewa 
Hopi Tribal Council Representative 
The Hopi Tribe  
PO Box 123 
Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039 
Phone: 928-734-3132 
Email: ntalayumptewa@hopi.nsn.us 
 

Colonel Victor L. Teal, Jr.  
Commander 
Civil Support Task Force 
California Military Department 
CA Military Department 
9800 Goethe Rd 
Sacramento, CA  95827 
Phone: 916-358-0795 
Email: victor.l.teal4.mil@mail.mil 
 

Arlando Teller 
Deputy Division Director 
Navajo Nation Division of Transportation  
P.O. Box 4620 
Window Rock, AZ 86515 
Phone: 505-371-8350 
Email: ateller@navajodot.org 
 
 

Kristin Thomasgard-Spence 
Program Director 
REPI Program, Office of the Assistant 
Secretary of Defense (Energy, Installations 
and Environment) (WRP SC Member)  
4800 Mark Center Drive, Suite16F18 
Alexandria, VA 22350 
Phone: 571-372-6835 
Email: kristin.j.thomasgard-
spence.civ@mail.mil 
 

Marci Todd 
Acting State Director, Nevada 
Bureau of Land Management  
1340 Financial Blvd, NV910 
Reno, NV 89502 
Phone: 775-861-6590 
Email: m1todd@blm.gov 

Lori Urban 
Government Affairs Liaison Officer 
Office of the Secretary 
US Department of Transportation 
1200 New Jersey Ave, SE 
Office:  W85-117 
Washington, DC 20590 
Phone:  202-366-4063     
Email:  Lori.Urban@dot.gov 
 

Julie Valentine 
SW Border Coordinator 
Bureau of Land Management (WRP 
MRHSDP&A Committee Co-Chair) 
One N Central Ave 
Suite 800 
Phoenix, AZ 85004 
Phone: 602-417-9230 
Email: jvalentine@blm.gov 
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Margeau Valteau 
Tribal Affairs Specialist 
DHS/FEMA  
500 C ST SW 
Washington, DC 20472 
Phone: 202-341-6215 
Email: margeau.valteau@fema.dhs.gov 
 

 
 

Matthew Walsh 
Executive Liaison Assistant 
HQ USAICoE & Ft. Huachuca  
1903 Hatfield Street 
Fort Huachuca, AZ 85613 
Phone: 520-533-9002 
Email: matthew.b.walsh.civ@mail.mil 
 

Patrick Walsh  
Associate Regional Director 
Resource Stewardship and Science 
Intermountain Region, NPS (WRP SC 
Member) 
12795 W Alameda Pkwy 
Lakewood, CO 80228 
Phone: 303-969-2073 
Email: patrick_walsh@nps.gov 
 

Clyde Ward 
Assistant Commissioner for Commercial 
Resources 
New Mexico State Land Office 
311 Old Santa Fe Trail 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 
Phone: 505-827-3809 
Email: cward@slo.state.nm.us 
 

Tony Willardson 
Executive Director 
Western States Water Council  
682 East Vine Street, Suite 7 
Murray, UT 84107 
Phone: 801-685-2555 
Email: twillardson@wswc.utah.gov 
 

Andy Wood 
Safety, Security, and Dam Safety Division 
Upper Colorado Regional Office 
125 South State Street, Room 8100 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84138-1147 
Phone: 801-524-3307 
Email: awood@usbr.gov 
 

Ann Wood 
Chief, Environmental Service and Support 
Division, West Region, U.S. Army 
Environmental Command 
ATTN:  IMAE-W 
2450 Connell Road 
Fort Sam Houston, TX 78234 
Phone: 210-466-1717 
Email: ann.m.wood.civ@mail.mil 
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Colonel James “Whit” Wright 
Garrison Commander 
IMCOM  
2837 Boyd Avenue 
Fort Huachuca, AZ 85613 
Phone: 520-533-1562 
Email: james.w.wright18.mil@mail.mil 
 

Wallace Youvella, Sr. 
Hopi Tribal Council Representative 
The Hopi Tribe  
PO Box 123 
Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039 
Phone: 928-734-3132 
Email: wyouvella@hopi.nsn.us 
 

  

  

 


